BUS 001 BUS 001 ROUTE 781

School

AM Start Departs PM
Depot 7.11 Cable Beach Primary
Port Drive, Dakas 7.13 St Mary's Primary
Djaigween Rd 7.18 St Mary's High School
Sayonara Rd 7.21 Guy St, Hunter
Koolama Dr 7.23 Pryor Dr, before Bardwell
Challenor Dr, near Ivy Crt 7.25 Anne St, Dantoine St
Challenor Dr, Kapang Dr 7.25 Anne St, Matsumoto
Maritana Way 7.26 Dora St, Louis
Delaware St 7.27 Dora St, Hopton
Lorikeet Dr, Greenshank 7.31 Robert St, Herbert
Sanderling Dr, Bronzewing 7.33 Herbert St, Guy St

Transfer Station Pick Up for St Mary's students Herbert St, Pelican Grds
Sanderling Dr, Bowerbird 7.35 Broome Senior High School

** NO DROP OFF AT ROEBUCK PRIMARY ** Opp Bme Visitor Centre

Sanderling Dr, Bettong 7.36 Sanderling Dr, Bettong
Broome Senior High School 7.53 7.41 Roebuck Primary
St Mary's High School 7.45 7.44 Sanderling Dr, Bowerbird
Cable Beach Primary 8.00 7.48 Sanderling Dr, Bronzewing
St Mary's Primary 7.55 7.50 Sanderling Dr, Pipit Loop

Lorikeet Dr, Greenshank
Magabala Ave, Kassim
Magabala Ave, Nakamura
Broome North PS
Sariago Tce

Tanami Dr

Flowerdale Rd

Delaware St

Maritana Way

Challenor Dr

Koolama Dr

Sayonara Rd

Djaigween Rd

Port Dr, Taiji

Depot

Fares: From 1st July 2014 - Cash = $1.20, Multirider = $6.00 for 10 rides
Please have your money or ticket ready when you get on the bus.

Travelling on the bus is not a right and unacceptable behaviour may result in being banned from the bus.

The following are some examples of unacceptable behaviour:
* Harassing or bullying other students
* Using offensive language
* Distracting the driver with persistent noise
* Not following directions from the bus driver
* Fighting or throwing objects
* Stopping others from disembarking

Safety - When you get off the bus at the end of your trip, wait for the bus to drive away then
look BOTH ways before crossing the road.

Students need to be old enough to travel on the bus independently and responsibly.

They must be able to identify their stop and inform the driver if they feel unsafe at any time.

These services are provided by Pearl Town Bus Service Ph: 08 9193 6585 www.broomebus.com.au
Term 12017

Departs
MW, T,F

2.15
2.17
2.20
221
2.22
2.23
2.24
2.25
2.26
2.27
2.28
2.29
2.31
2.34
2.36
2.37
2.38
2.39
2.40
241
2.43
2.44

2.47
2.48
2.49
251
2.52
2.54
2.59
3.02

BSHS
Tuesday Tuesday

1.22
1.25
1.27

1.29
1.30
1.31
1.32
1.34
1.35

1.38
1.39
1.40
1.42
1.43
1.45
1.50
1.53

2.15
2.17
2.20
2.21
2.22
2.23
2.24
2.25
2.26
2.27
2.28
2.29
2.31
2.34
2.36
2.37
2.38
2.39
2.40

2.42

2.44
2.46
2.47
2.48
2.52
2.53
2.54
2.56
2.57
2.59
3.04
3.07



BUS 002 -
School
AM Start
Depot
Clementson St
DeCastilla
McDaniel
Archer
Vacation Village
Port Dr, Reid Rd
Taiji Rd, De Pledge
Fong Way, Biddles
Reid Rd, Fong
DeMarchi Rd, Edgar
DeMarchi Rd, Harman
Howe Dr, Smirnoff
Gunian Dr
Banu Ave
Reid Rd, BP
Cable Beach Primary School
St Mary's Primary School
Guy St, Hunter
Pryor Dr, before Bardwell
Anne St, Dantoine St
Anne St, Matsumoto
Dora St, Louis
Dora St, Hopton
Robert St, Herbert
Walcott St, Guy
Walcott St, Anne
Broome Primary (Weld St)
Weld St, Barker
Broome Senior High School
St Mary's Senior High School
Cable Beach Primary School
St Mary's Primary School

8.00
7.55

7.55

7.53
7.45
8.00
7.55

BUS 003 =

School
AM Start
Depot
Port Dr, Dakas St
Cable Beach Rd East
Sayonara Rd
Koolama Dr
Challenor Dr
Maritana Way
Delaware St
Magabala Rd
Kassim St
Broome North Primary School
Sariago Tce
Tanami Dr, Foy Way
Tanami Dr, oppo Florence Way
Sanderling Dr, Pippit
Sanderling Dr, Bronzewing

8.05

Transfer Station Drop Off for St Mary's students

Wait here for 001
Sanderling Dr, Bowerbird

Roebuck Primary - off and on 8.00
Sanderling Dr, Bettong
Broome Senior High School 7.53

BUS 002 - ROUTE 782
School
Departs PM Finish
7.03 Broome Senior High School 2.15
7.04 Broome Primary (Anne St) 2.10
7.08 Walcott St, Guy
7.09 Robert St, Herbert
7.10 Dora St, Hopton
7.12 Dora St, Louis
7.14 Anne St
7.15 Pryor Dr, after Bardwell
7.16 Guy St, Hunter
7.16 Reid Rd, Palmer Rd
7.17 Dakas St, BP
7.17 Cable Beach Primary School 2.10
7.19 St Mary's Primary School 2.10
7.20 Taiji Rd, DePledge
7.21 Fong Way, Biddles
7.22 Reid Rd, Fong
7.24 DeMarchi Rd, Edgar
7.25 DeMarchi Rd, Harman
7.27 Howe Dr, Smirnoff
7.28 Gunian Bvld
7.29 Banu Ave
7.29 Archer
7.30 McDaniel
7.32 DeCastilla
7.33 Vacation Village
7.35 Clementson St
7.36 Depot
7.37
7.38
7.40
7.44
7.48
7.50
BUS 003 - ROUTE 783
School
Departs PM Finish
7.05 Broome Senior High Sch 2.15
7.07 Opp Bme Visitor Centre
7.09 Sandpiper Ave, Jigal
7.13 Sanderling Dr, Bettong
7.14 Roebuck Primary - off and on 2.00
7.16 Sanderling Dr, Bowerbird
7.17 Sanderling Dr, Bronzewing
7.18 Sanderling Dr, Pipit
7.21 Magabala Dr, Kassim
7.22 Broome North PS 2.10
7.23 Sariago Tce
7.25 Tanami Dr
7.26 Flowerdale Rd
7.27 Kapang Ave
7.30 Delaware Rd
7.31 Maritana Way
Challenor Dr
Koolama St

7.32
7.34
7.36
7.44

Sayonara Dr

Djaigween Rd

Cable Beach Rd East, Reid Rd
Depot

Departs
2.18
2.23
2.24
2.25
2.27
2.28
2.29
231
2.33
2.35
2.36
2.37
2.40
2.42
2.43
2.44
2.45
2.45
2.47
2.47
2.48
2.52
2.53
2.54
2.56
2.58
2.59

Departs
M,W,T,F
2.22
2.25
2.28
2.29
2.30
2.31
2.32
2.33
2.35
2.37
2.39
2.40
2.41
2.44
2.45
2.46
2.47
2.49
2.50
252
2.55
3.00

BSHS Only
Tuesday

1.22
1.25
1.28
1.29
1.31
1.32
1.33
1.35
1.39
1.40
1.41
1.44
1.45
1.46
1.47
1.49
1.50
1.52
1.55
2.00



